
COACH: John Mangieri 1 (917) 359-3190

ASSIST: Billy Miller 1 (917) 226-9821

Email Grad Year Phone # Pos

Nick Luc 2 skywalker94@verizon.net 2017 516-586-4843 RHP

Eli Fishman 5 eli@fishmanhome.com 2018 516-965-6772 RHP

Brandon Krol 7 brandonkrol07@gmail.com 2019 646-937-1437 OF-LHP

Jack Zaffiro 9 jackzaff9@gmail.com 2017 516-987-3033 LHP

Justin Baeyens 13 jajj2@optonline.net 2017 516-427-3244 C-1B

Anthony Collura 14 anthonycollura340@yahoo.com 2017 516-502-8295 OF

Noah Centeno 15 noahcenteno015@gmail.com 2018 516-302-7864 IF-P

Erik Wortmann 18 erikwmann@yahoo.com 2017 516-522-4693 RHP

Michael Ruffini 19 michaelruffini19@gmail.com 2018 516-491-4634 P-IF

Daniel Rafferty 20 dannyrafferty02@yahoo.com 2017 347-601-9966 OF

Jack McLaughlin 21 jackmclaughlin1@yahoo.com 2017 516-567-9143 LHP

Shamariah McCullough 22 smccullough.2017@nazarethrhs.org 2017 347-585-2703 OF

Kieran Dowd 33 kierandowd24@gmail.com 2018 631-969-6167 IF-P

Thomas Graziano 34 tgraziano09@gmail.com 2018 516-850-8491 IF-P

John Herring 36 johnherring2410@gmail.com 2017 347-229-7710 OF

Patrick Morrissey 41 pmorrissey542@gmail.com 2017 347-266-1727 RHP-1B

Brian Shannon 54 bmshannon1@aol.com 2017 516-640-6770 C-IF

Jake Liberatore 55 jenlib4@gmail.com 2017 631-942-4510 IF

Vinny McDermott 62 vincentmcdermott25@gmail.com 2019 516-506-3480 LHP

Long Island Storm 18U

Player
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